10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Program Manager Il

Department Manager

Program Manager Il

Regional Planner Specialist

Transportation Modeler IV

Program Manager |

Senior Regional Planner

Regional Planner Specialist

Transportation Modeler IV

Transportation Modeler IV

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Transportation Modeler IlI

Transportation Modeler I

Transportation Modeler IlI

Transportation Modeler IlI

Transportation Modeler I

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Department

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Total Wages

$155,477

$145,075

$142,925

$139,164

$138,516

$132,756

$119,791

$119,520

$117,108

$111,146

$110,146

$109,333

$101,138

$100,093

$98,435

$90,397

$87,561

$84,398



19.

20.

21.

22.

Transportation Modeler |

Administrative Assistant

Regional Planner Specialist

Intern

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

Modeling & Forecasting

$73,754

$60,764

$35,102

$5,445



