	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager II		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$155,477
2.	Department Manager		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$145,075
3.	Program Manager II		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$142,925
4.	Regional Planner Specialist		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$139,164
5.	Transportation Modeler IV		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$138,516
6.	Program Manager I		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$132,756
7.	Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$119,791
8.	Regional Planner Specialist		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$119,520
9.	Transportation Modeler IV		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$117,108
10.	Transportation Modeler IV		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$111,146
11.	Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$110,146
12.	Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$109,333
13.	Senior Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$101,138
14.	Transportation Modeler III		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$100,093
15.	Transportation Modeler II		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$98,435
16.	Transportation Modeler III		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$90,397
17.	Transportation Modeler III		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$87,561
18.	Transportation Modeler II		Southern California Association of Governments	Modeling & Forecasting	\$84,398

19.	Transportation Modeler I	Southern California Association Modeling & Forecasting of Governments	\$73,754
20.	Administrative Assistant	Southern California Association Modeling & Forecasting of Governments	\$60,764
21.	Regional Planner Specialist	Southern California Association Modeling & Forecasting of Governments	\$35,102
22.	Intern	Southern California Association Modeling & Forecasting of Governments	\$5,445